SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Brand
TOYOTA

Reference

435120D210

DBC851V

Brake Discs

Description
Availability

EAN

Brake Disc Type

Minimum thickness [mm]

Bore @ [mm]
Number of Holes
Surface

Height [mm]

Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]

AM

Brand
ASHIKA

ATE

BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
DELPHI
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURID

KRUPP
REMSA
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN

B. DISC TOYOTA
Available
8050141347733
Vented

20

55

4

Coated

46,2

Reference
60-02-2051C
24012203111
0986 479 E37
09.D573.11
CD8851V
BG4762C
DI-2051C
602051C
563401JC
DDF2851C
61656.10
DBC851V
92287603
590.2831.52
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